Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Anderson, Pamela Jo

Begay, Devin Edmond

Christner-Ferber, John Allen

Coaty, Tabatha Rae

Daniels, Billy Joe

Flores Espinoza, Fabian

Jiskra, Benedict John

Krych, Soren Thomas

Lara-Cortaza, Elias

Lay, Amanda Marie

Matye, Austen Michael

Miller, Cherie Ann

Nance, Christopher A

Pleski, Travis James

Sadowski, John Eric

Siemers, Matthew Jason

Soltau, Kori Lee

Taylor, Gary Lee

Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

1971
1989
2002

1990

1976

1983

1984
2006

1992
1990
1996

1994
1973

1995
1987
1982

1994

1962

54
35
23

34

49

42

41
18

33
34
28

30
51

29
37
42

31

62

Date In

6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025

6/20/2025

6/23/2025

6/22/2025

6/21/2025
6/22/2025

6/22/2025
6/18/2025
6/17/2025

6/20/2025
6/20/2025

6/24/2025
6/18/2025
6/19/2025

6/24/2025

6/18/2025

9/9/2025

8/30/2025

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

OPERATE BOAT WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST
OFFENSE

WARRANT OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

Armed while intoxicated
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
POSSESSION OF THC

BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING

OPERATE AFTER REVOCATION/SUSPENSION OF
REGISTRATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC



Toufar, Alicia Hope Female

Viebrock, Joschua Taylor Male

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 20
Female: 6
Male: 14

1982
2000

43

24

6/18/2025
6/22/2025

PROBATION VIOLATION
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY



