## **Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

Name	Gender	Birth	Age	Date In	Release	Charges
Anderson, Pamela Jo	Female	<b>Year</b> 1971	54	6/18/2025	Date	PROBATION VIOLATION
Begay, Devin Edmond	Male	1989	35	6/18/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Christner-Ferber, John Allen	Male	2002	23	6/18/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE
Coaty, Tabatha Rae	Female	1990	34	6/20/2025		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Daniels, Billy Joe	Male	1976	49	6/23/2025	9/9/2025	HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Flores Espinoza, Fabian	Male	1983	42	6/22/2025		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Jiskra, Benedict John	Male	1984	41	6/21/2025		DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Krych, Soren Thomas	Male	2006	18	6/22/2025		OPERATE BOAT WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
<u>Lara-Cortaza</u> , <u>Elias</u>	Male	1992	33	6/22/2025		WARRANT OFFENSE
Lay, Amanda Marie	Female	1990	34	6/18/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Matye, Austen Michael	Male	1996	28	6/17/2025		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Miller, Cherie Ann	Female	1994	30	6/20/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Nance, Christopher A	Male	1973	51	6/20/2025		Armed while intoxicated DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF THC
Pleski, Travis James	Male	1995	29	6/24/2025	8/30/2025	BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
Sadowski, John Eric	Male	1987	37	6/18/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Siemers, Matthew Jason	Male	1982	42	6/19/2025		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE AFTER REVOCATION/SUSPENSION OF REGISTRATION
Soltau, Kori Lee	Female	1994	31	6/24/2025		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Taylor, Gary Lee	Male	1962	62	6/18/2025		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC

Toufar, Alicia H	<u>lope</u>	Female	1982	43	6/18/2025	PROBATION VIOLATION
Viebrock, Joseph	ua Taylor	Male	2000	24	6/22/2025	CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
<b>Bookings</b> in	the Last 7 Days					
Total:	20					
Female:	6					
Male:	14					